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 Staff Calendar of Events  

 

Hillhead Primary School 

 

April - June 2019 
 

 

Tuesday 30th April P6 Cricket - pm 

Wednesday 1st  May Road Safety Presentations 

P1 Sports Day 9.30-10.30am ( Hillhead Primary) 

P3 Determined to Dance 

P6 Cricket – pm 

P7 Science Visit - HHS 

Thursday 2nd May Road Safety Presentations 

P6 Cricket – pm  

Friday 3rd May  Jigsaw Café – Parent Drop-In 9.15am 

 

Monday 6th May May Day Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May In-service Day 

Wednesday 8th May P3 Determined to Dance 

Thursday 9th May Road Safety Presentations 

P2/3 Sports Day – 10.00 – 11.30am approx. (at the 

Kelvin Hall) 

P4/5 Sports Day – 1.15 – 2.45pm approx.  (at the 

Kelvin Hall) 

Friday 10th May Jigsaw Café – Parent Drop-In 9.15am 

P7 Football Tournament 10.00-12.00pm 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th 

May 

P7 trip to Ardentinny 

P2 – Playing with Sounds Workshop  

Tuesday 14th May P6 Cricket -pm 

P4 trip to Five Sisters Zoo 

Wednesday 15th May P5 Trip Kelburn Castle 

P6 Trip Blairdrummond Safari Park 

P3 Determined to Dance  

Thursday 16th May P7 Group – Den Building 

Friday 18th May Jigsaw Café – Parent Drop-In 9.15am 
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Monday 20th – 

Thursday 23rd May 

Hillhead High  P7 Transition Days 

P2 – Playing with Sounds Workshop  

Homework Club 

Wednesday 22nd May P3 Determined to Dance 

Thursday 23rd May School closed to pupils – European Elections 

Friday 24th May Holiday 

Monday 27th May Holiday 

Wednesday 29th May P3 Determined to Dance 

Thursday 30th May P1 Trip Almond Valley 

Friday 31st May Jigsaw Café – Parent Drop-In 9.15am 

Monday 3rd June P2 Trip Briarlands Farm Park 

Tuesday 4th June P3 Trip Heads of Ayr 

Eid 

Wednesday 5th June Staff V Pupil Football Match -3.30 pm 

P3 Determined to Dance 

Thursday 6th June   Outdoor Learning – Family Session 9.00am 

Friday 7th June Jigsaw Café – Parent Drop-In 9.15am 

Saturday 8th June Summer Fayre  

Monday 10th June P2 – Playing with Sounds Workshop  

Tuesday 11th June Upper School Show Rehearsal 

Wednesday 12th June Upper School Afternoon Show -1.30pm 

P3 Determined to Dance 

Thursday 13th June Upper School Evening Show – 6.30pm 

Outdoor Learning – Family Session 9.00am 

Friday 14th June Jigsaw Café – Parent Drop-In 9.15am 

 

Monday 17th June P2 – Playing with Sounds Workshop 2pm 

 

Tuesday 18th June P6 P7 Sports Day - 1.15-2.45pm approx. (at the Kelvin 

Hall) 
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Wednesday 19th June  P3 Determined to Dance 

Thursday 20th June P7 Ceilidh - 6.00-8.00pm 

Parents Welcome – 7.45pm   

            

Monday 24th June  P2 – Playing with Sounds Workshop 2pm 

Wednesday 26th June Meet the Teacher 

Friday 28th June School Closes 1pm 

 


